31 Campionato Italiano 2026

1 tappa CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 202

Results of the third round

Perugia
02-15-2026

Match

Italian C.

Result

arrom Federation
hosted by Sri Lankan Carrom Club - Rome

© 00 N OO0 U1 &~ W

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

SolL version 5.16

Peiris Thelge
Darshana i

Da Fatti Daniele

Cristiani Gianluca

Mirisage Tharangaa i
Mutwadige Nishanta
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Zucchiatti Elisa
Yapa Thamidu
Vanderlan Amith

Welikumbura
Wasantha

Ventola Francesco m)
Agampodi Damith

Weerawarnakula
Haritha (ITA)

Thenahandi Sajith
Kumara

Perera Achinthya

Widanarrachige
Wijesoma

Fernando Hector
Gosthinna Thushari
Maduvantha Ushan i

Stortini Alessio ()

Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)

Mahagamarlalage
Lakmal s

Hapuarachchige Dineth

(ITA)
Fernando Lahiru
Fernando Anuradha

Edirisinghe Kirthi

Siriwardena Susantha
Martinelli Paolo
Philips Patrick

Kariyawasam Moses

Siriwardena Amesh ()
Wickrama Leon

Epasinghe Rathnasiri i

Wickrama Sumith

Aluthgama Prasad
Mahagamarlalage Shenal

(ITA)

Fernando Sweethi Angela

(ITA)
Kariyawasam David

Nipun Maleesha
Neleththi (ra

Siriwardana Kavindu m

Results of the third round

Page 1 of 1

25/

8 /

18 /

24 /
9/

25/

25 /
4 /
12 /

20 /

25/
11/

25/

24 /
13/
25/

20/

2/
25/
25/

02-2

0

18

16

6
25

0

0
25
8

4

0
25

25

18
25

3-2026 10:35 AM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/e8a627f8f17111f0a392901b0edac7fa?turn=3

